
Index No.

T. R. M. Coordinates: X Y

 Corner common to sections

 Original Evidence Found

Year surveyed Year of search by

Original monument Monument found

Species Species

Diameter Diameter

Bearing Bearing

Distance Distance

Year surveyed By Year of search By

Location filed: Location filed:

Monument: Monument:

Species Species

Diameter Diameter

Bearing Bearing

Distance Distance

Year surveyed By Year of search By

Location filed: Location filed:

Monument: Monument:

Certificate of Location of Government Corner filed in Cass County By

Recorders Office as Document Date

Bearing Trees, Reference Objects Bearing Trees, Reference Objects

CASS  COUNTY  LAND CORNER  RECORD

Subsequent Corner Restoration Evidence of Subsequent Corner Restoration Found

EXISTING SURVEYS
Original Government Survey

Bearing Trees Original Bearing Trees Found

Evidence of Subsequent Corner RestorationSubsequent Corner Restoration

                      = Corner




	105: Off
	106: Off
	107: Off
	108: Off
	109: Off
	110: Off
	111: Off
	112: Off
	113: Off
	114: Off
	115: Off
	116: 36
	117: Off
	118: Yes
	119: Off
	120: Off
	121: Off
	122: Off
	123: Off
	124: Off
	125: Off
	126: Off
	127: Off
	128: Off
	129: Yes
	002: 145
	003: 27
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	007: E 1/4 36
	008: 36 and 31-145-26
	009: 
	010: 1873
	012: N. Pine
	013: 6"
	014: N 61° W
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	016: N. Pine
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	018: N 71° E
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	022: 
	023: 
	024: 
	025: 
	026: 
	027: 
	028: 1/1933
	029: H.A. Brills
	030: USFS Form 874-9
	031: Found Wood stake
	032: rotted at ground line. Found 12" J. Pine, West, no distance. Placed Metal Location poster on S. line 9.16 chains S.
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	050: M.C. Hayes, LS 20774
	051: USFS T145R26, Book 2, page 33
	052: Set 2" galvanized pipe with brass tablet
	053: from recovered GLO witnesses, up 7", 10' E. of swamp, 180' W. of FR 2272 and lists witnesses.
14" N. Pine snag, N 61° W, 3.30' (1876)
12" N. Pine snag, N 71° E, 54.12' (1876)
11.5" Red Pine, N 16° W, 15.18'
16" Red Pine, N 85° E, 16.20'

5/2010, R. Wamre, LS 45334
Certificate of Location
Found USFS monument up 0.5' and 2001 witnesses add the following.
16" Red Pine, N 25° E, 16.50'
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